Fall 2023 Duplicated™ IPEDS Undergraduate Headcount
College, Department, Degree, Class Level

First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Second
College Department Degree Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Bachelor's Unclassified

Total

AS AAD BA 1 2 4 13 0 0
AS AAS BA 3 35 84 131 0 0
AS ATY BA 8 12 19 21 1 0
AS BIO BA 26 23 34 67 8 0
AS BIO BS 233 181 221 217 59 0
AS CHE BA 2 1 6 4 2 0
AS CHE BS 48 44 43 75 35 0
AS CLA BA 2 12 13 16 2 0
AS CMP BS 186 132 155 168 8 0
AS CST BA 40 41 68 86 0 0
AS ENG BA 46 43 65 81 1 0
AS GES BA 25 16 19 38 0 0
AS GES BS 1 1 1 1 0 0
AS HIS BA 24 31 68 64 3 0
AS IAR BFA 37 32 38 56 4 0
AS LLC BA 14 15 36 46 2 0
AS LPS BA 11 16 34 23 1 0
AS LPS BS 4 5 14 16 0 0
AS MST BA 50 59 71 82 0 0
AS MTH BA 0 5 4 5 0 0
AS MTH BS 8 10 12 19 1 0
AS PHI BA 7 19 28 42 7 0
AS PHY BA 1 1 0 0 0 0
AS PHY BS 8 5 6 3 1 0
AS PRO BS 3 8 15 39 0 0
AS PSC BA 51 36 73 67 2 0

20
253
61
158
911
15
245
45
649
235
236
98

190
167
113
85
39
262
14
50
103

23
65
229

Data are not trended and appear exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart on Census.
*Totals and subtotals are inappropriate for this report as students can enroll in multiple programs.

09/15/2023
UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management

Pagelof 3



Fall 2023 Duplicated™ IPEDS Undergraduate Headcount
College, Department, Degree, Class Level

Total

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
ED
ED
ED
ED
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH
HH

PSY
PSY
REL
SOC
WGS
ACF
CRS
ECO
ECO
IMS
MNT
MRK
MRK
HED
LIS
LRS
SES
CsD
CTR
HDF
HHS
KIN
NTR
PCS
PHE

First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Second
College Department Degree Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Bachelor's Unclassified
BA 144 94 135 199 3
BS 105 83 93 108 1
BA 1 5 6 10 0
BA 52 41 71 109 0
BA 7 3 10 14 1
BS 99 144 254 272 17
BS 46 40 46 57 1
BA 4 12 16 20 0
BS 13 14 11 0
BS 46 81 122 159 2
BS 283 278 396 581 2
BA 0 0 1 0 0
BS 112 136 141 147 2
BS 51 60 64 73 1
BS 1 10 18 24 0
BS 6 9 5 0 0
BS 25 22 35 32 8
BS 19 16 37 58 12
BS 5 10 26 41 0
BS 21 41 127 172 0
BS 375 157 71 14 12
BS 139 129 146 177 0
BS 12 23 29 54 0
BA 2 10 23 23 0
BS 16 49 91 118 2
BSW 59 54 67 88 0

HH

SWK

O O O O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o

575
390
22
273
35
786
190
52
46
410
1,540

538
249

53

20
122
142

82
361
629
591
118

58
276
268

09/15/2023

Data are not trended and appear exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart on Census.
*Totals and subtotals are inappropriate for this report as students can enroll in multiple programs.

UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management

Page2 of 3



Fall 2023 Duplicated™ IPEDS Undergraduate Headcount
College, Department, Degree, Class Level

First Year Second Year Third Year Fourth Year Second
College Department Degree Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Bachelor's Unclassified Total
NU NUR BSN 0 11 149 255 39 0 454
oT CTP ND 0 0 0 0 0 29 29
oT IPG ND 0 0 0 0 0 60 60
oT PRO BS 0 4 18 33 0 0 55
oT UST BA 268 67 6 0 0 0 341
oT UST ND 25 1 1 0 0 160 187
UX UNC ND 0 0 0 0 0 32 32
VP ART BA 139 85 95 82 4 0 405
VP ART BFA 18 16 56 85 1 0 176
VP DCE BA 8 4 7 8 0 0 27
VP DCE BFA 14 24 13 16 0 0 67
VP MUS BA 23 16 11 16 0 0 66
VP MUS BM 77 65 69 78 2 0 291
VP THE BA 53 47 25 36 0 0 161
VP THE BFA 43 34 23 52 0 0 152
VP VPA BA 0 0 0 4 0 0 4

09/15/2023

UNCG Office of Institutional Research and Enterprise Data Management

Data are not trended and appear exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart on Census.
*Totals and subtotals are inappropriate for this report as students can enroll in multiple programs.

Page3of 3



