Fall 2023 Duplicated* IPEDS Undergraduate Headcount College, Department, Degree, Class Level

College	Department	Degree	First Year Undergraduate	Second Year Undergraduate	Third Year Undergraduate	Fourth Year Undergraduate	Second Bachelor's	Unclassified	Total
AS	AAD	ВА	1	2	4	13	0	0	20
AS	AAS	BA	3	35	84	131	0	0	253
AS	ATY	ВА	8	12	19	21	1	0	61
AS	BIO	BA	26	23	34	67	8	0	158
AS	BIO	BS	233	181	221	217	59	0	911
AS	CHE	ВА	2	1	6	4	2	0	15
AS	CHE	BS	48	44	43	75	35	0	245
AS	CLA	ВА	2	12	13	16	2	0	45
AS	CMP	BS	186	132	155	168	8	0	649
AS	CST	BA	40	41	68	86	0	0	235
AS	ENG	BA	46	43	65	81	1	0	236
AS	GES	BA	25	16	19	38	0	0	98
AS	GES	BS	1	1	1	1	0	0	4
AS	HIS	BA	24	31	68	64	3	0	190
AS	IAR	BFA	37	32	38	56	4	0	167
AS	LLC	BA	14	15	36	46	2	0	113
AS	LPS	BA	11	16	34	23	1	0	85
AS	LPS	BS	4	5	14	16	0	0	39
AS	MST	BA	50	59	71	82	0	0	262
AS	MTH	BA	0	5	4	5	0	0	14
AS	MTH	BS	8	10	12	19	1	0	50
AS	PHI	BA	7	19	28	42	7	0	103
AS	PHY	ВА	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
AS	PHY	BS	8	5	6	3	1	0	23
AS	PRO	BS	3	8	15	39	0	0	65
AS	PSC	BA	51	36	73	67	2	0	229

Data are not trended and appear exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart on Census. *Totals and subtotals are inappropriate for this report as students can enroll in multiple programs.

Fall 2023 Duplicated* IPEDS Undergraduate Headcount College, Department, Degree, Class Level

College	Department	Degree	First Year Undergraduate	Second Year Undergraduate	Third Year Undergraduate	Fourth Year Undergraduate	Second Bachelor's	Unclassified	Total
AS	PSY	ВА	144	94	135	199	3	0	575
AS	PSY	BS	105	83	93	108	1	0	390
AS	REL	ВА	1	5	6	10	0	0	22
AS	SOC	ВА	52	41	71	109	0	0	273
AS	WGS	BA	7	3	10	14	1	0	35
BE	ACF	BS	99	144	254	272	17	0	786
BE	CRS	BS	46	40	46	57	1	0	190
BE	ECO	ВА	4	12	16	20	0	0	52
BE	ECO	BS	8	13	14	11	0	0	46
BE	IMS	BS	46	81	122	159	2	0	410
BE	MNT	BS	283	278	396	581	2	0	1,540
BE	MRK	ВА	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
BE	MRK	BS	112	136	141	147	2	0	538
ED	HED	BS	51	60	64	73	1	0	249
ED	LIS	BS	1	10	18	24	0	0	53
ED	LRS	BS	6	9	5	0	0	0	20
ED	SES	BS	25	22	35	32	8	0	122
НН	CSD	BS	19	16	37	58	12	0	142
НН	CTR	BS	5	10	26	41	0	0	82
НН	HDF	BS	21	41	127	172	0	0	361
НН	HHS	BS	375	157	71	14	12	0	629
НН	KIN	BS	139	129	146	177	0	0	591
НН	NTR	BS	12	23	29	54	0	0	118
НН	PCS	BA	2	10	23	23	0	0	58
НН	PHE	BS	16	49	91	118	2	0	276
НН	SWK	BSW	59	54	67	88	0	0	268

Data are not trended and appear exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart on Census. *Totals and subtotals are inappropriate for this report as students can enroll in multiple programs.

Fall 2023 Duplicated* IPEDS Undergraduate Headcount College, Department, Degree, Class Level

College	Department	Degree	First Year Undergraduate	Second Year Undergraduate	Third Year Undergraduate	Fourth Year Undergraduate	Second Bachelor's	Unclassified	Total
NU	NUR	BSN	0	11	149	255	39	0	454
ОТ	CTP	ND	0	0	0	0	0	29	29
OT	IPG	ND	0	0	0	0	0	60	60
ОТ	PRO	BS	0	4	18	33	0	0	55
OT	UST	BA	268	67	6	0	0	0	341
OT	UST	ND	25	1	1	0	0	160	187
UX	UNC	ND	0	0	0	0	0	32	32
VP	ART	BA	139	85	95	82	4	0	405
VP	ART	BFA	18	16	56	85	1	0	176
VP	DCE	BA	8	4	7	8	0	0	27
VP	DCE	BFA	14	24	13	16	0	0	67
VP	MUS	BA	23	16	11	16	0	0	66
VP	MUS	BM	77	65	69	78	2	0	291
VP	THE	BA	53	47	25	36	0	0	161
VP	THE	BFA	43	34	23	52	0	0	152
VP	VPA	ВА	0	0	0	4	0	0	4

Data are not trended and appear exactly as submitted to Student Data Mart on Census. *Totals and subtotals are inappropriate for this report as students can enroll in multiple programs.